Environmental Engineering and Management Journal                                                                July 2015, Vol.14, No. 7, 1735-1742
“Gheorghe Asachi” Technical University of Iasi, Romania
PHYSICAL-MECHANICAL PROPERTIES OF NEW GREEN
BUILDING MATERIALS BASED ON GLASS WASTE
Rosa Taurino1, Fernanda Andreola1, Cristina Leonelli1,
Tiziano Manfredini1, Paolo Gastaldi2, Luisa Barbieri1
1Università degli Studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia, Dipartimento di Ingegneria “Enzo Ferrari”,

USA).
Table 3. List of the prepared samples, including composition and temperature treatment
Sample
Glass
container
(wt%)
Fluorescence
lamp glass
(wt%)
Clay
(wt%)
ArgAlum®
(wt%)
Temperature
(°C)
80V20C950 80 - 20 0 950
80V20C1000 80 - 20 0 1000
80V20C1050 80 - 20 0 1050
80V20C1100 80 - 20 0 1100
80V10C10A950 80 - 10 10 950
80V10C10A1000 80 - 10 10 1000
80V10C10A1050 80 - 10 10 1050
80V10C10A1100 80 - 10 10 1100
70V20C10A950 70 - 20 10 950
70V20C10A1000 70 - 20 10 1000
70V20C10A1050 70 - 20 10 1050
70V20C10A1100 70 - 20 10 1100
80Vfl20C850 - 80 20 - 850
80Vfl20C900 - 80 20 - 900
80Vfl20C950 - 80 20 - 950
80Vfl20C1000 - 80 20 - 1000